
取引⽇ 取引⼝座 摘要 取引内容 ⼊⾦額 出⾦額 差引取引額 残⾼

2020/03/06 現⾦ 売上⾼ 1,500,000 0 1,500,000 2,867,148

2020/03/06 現⾦ 仕⼊⾼ 0 600,000 -600,000 2,267,148

2020/03/06 現⾦ 広告宣伝費 0 340,000 -340,000 1,927,148

2020/03/06 現⾦ 給料⼿当 0 290,000 -290,000 1,637,148

2020/03/06 現⾦ 旅費交通費 0 34,500 -34,500 1,602,648

2020/03/06 現⾦ 消耗品費 0 23,000 -23,000 1,579,648

2020/04/01 現⾦ ⼯具器具備品, パソコン 0 200,000 -200,000 1,379,648

2020/04/01 現⾦ 交際費 0 46,700 -46,700 1,332,948

2020/04/01 現⾦ 広告宣伝費 0 17,000 -17,000 1,315,948

2020/04/01 現⾦ 仕⼊⾼ 0 50,000 -50,000 1,265,948

2020/04/01 現⾦ 売上⾼, ホスメモ ITサービス 70,000 0 70,000 1,335,948
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